WMDT   D29   DT  BL   SALISBURY, MD   DTVBL16455   231.3

   WNEO   D29   DT  CP   ALLIANCE, OH   BLANK0000034304   285.7

   WWAT-CD   D29   DC  CP   CHARLEROI, PA   BLANK0000034569   178.1

   WQMY   D29   DT  LIC   WILLIAMSPORT, PA   BLCDT20090223ABU   186.6

   WCVW   D29   DT  CP   RICHMOND, VA   BLANK0000034129   239.8

   WCHS-TV   D29   DT  CP   CHARLESTON, WV   BLANK0000034592   366.6

   WIAV-CD   D30   DC  CP   WASHINGTON, DC   BLANK0000029340   110.0

   WDCO-CD   D30   DC  CP   WOODSTOCK, VA   BLANK0000027758   89.7

Table 2   WPCW DRT TVStudy Analysis of Proposal
(page 3 of 11)

   Service area   Terrain-limited   IX-free, before   IX-free, after   Percent New IX

 28943.3   3,193,594   24474.9   2,815,607   23270.8   2,319,943   23266.8   2,319,913   0.02   0.00

Undesired   Total IX   Unique IX, before   Unique IX, after

WPCW D30 LD APP   33.2   330   4.0   30

WFPT D28 DT CP   703.4   386,801   412.3   169,008   412.3   169,008

WMDT D29 DT BL   142.2   69,394   18.9   2,222   18.9   2,222

WNEO D29 DT CP   46.2   445   23.1   282   14.0   157

WWAT-CD D29 DC CP   27.1   341   6.0   183   4.0   142

WQMY D29 DT LIC   4.0   0   3.0   0   3.0   0

WCVW D29 DT CP   393.1   162,267   158.6   23,078   158.6   23,078

WCHS-TV D29 DT CP   2.0   0   0.0   0   0.0   0

WIAV-CD D30 DC CP   292.4   256,934   72.7   57,821   72.7   57,821

WDCO-CD D30 DC CP   141.6   3,060   120.6   2,953   120.6   2,953

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BLANK0000034108 CP scenario 2

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   WWPB   D29   DT  CP   HAGERSTOWN, MD   BLANK0000034108

Undesireds:  WPCW   D30   LD  APP   Johnstown, PA   WPCW DRT Ch-30 prop   115.0 km

   WFPT   D28   DT  CP   FREDERICK, MD   BLANK0000029876   71.3

   WMDT   D29   DT  BL   SALISBURY, MD   DTVBL16455   231.3

   WNEO   D29   DT  CP   ALLIANCE, OH   BLANK0000034304   285.7

   WWAT-CD   D29   DC  CP   CHARLEROI, PA   BLANK0000034569   178.1

   WQMY   D29   DT  APP   WILLIAMSPORT, PA   BLANK0000035754   186.6

   WCVW   D29   DT  CP   RICHMOND, VA   BLANK0000034129   239.8

   WCHS-TV   D29   DT  CP   CHARLESTON, WV   BLANK0000034592   366.6

   WIAV-CD   D30   DC  CP   WASHINGTON, DC   BLANK0000029340   110.0

   WDCO-CD   D30   DC  CP   WOODSTOCK, VA   BLANK0000027758   89.7

   Service area   Terrain-limited   IX-free, before   IX-free, after   Percent New IX

 28943.3   3,193,594   24474.9   2,815,607   23214.0   2,319,180   23209.9   2,319,150   0.02   0.00

Undesired   Total IX   Unique IX, before   Unique IX, after

WPCW D30 LD APP   33.2   330   4.0   30

WFPT D28 DT CP   703.4   386,801   412.3   169,008   412.3   169,008

WMDT D29 DT BL   142.2   69,394   18.9   2,222   18.9   2,222

WNEO D29 DT CP   46.2   445   18.1   271   11.0   153

WWAT-CD D29 DC CP   27.1   341   4.0   179   3.0   138

WQMY D29 DT APP   73.9   841   59.9   763   59.9   763

WCVW D29 DT CP   393.1   162,267   158.6   23,078   158.6   23,078

WCHS-TV D29 DT CP   2.0   0   0.0   0   0.0   0

WIAV-CD D30 DC CP   292.4   256,934   72.7   57,821   72.7   57,821

WDCO-CD D30 DC CP   141.6   3,060   120.6   2,953   120.6   2,953

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Interference to BLCDT20130416AAU LIC scenario 1

   Call   Chan  Svc Status  City, State   File Number   Distance

Desired:   WJAC-TV   D29   LD  LIC   JOHNSTOWN, PA   BLCDT20130416AAU

Undesireds:  WPCW   D30   LD  APP   Johnstown, PA   WPCW DRT Ch-30 prop   37.9 km

   WPCB-TV   D28   DT  CP   GREENSBURG, PA   BLANK0000034177   95.6

   WWPB   D29   DT  CP   HAGERSTOWN, MD   BLANK0000034108   86.0